\ the provisions of these rules, whether or not specifically 
\ designed as such on public records. 

! 
i . -
1 CAAPB 233 Lot, corner. 
I 
i 

J A lot abutting two intersecting streets where the interior 
j angle of two adjacent sides at the intersection of two streets 
j is less than one-hundred and thirty-five (135) degrees. A lot 
{ abutting upon a curved street or streets shall be considered a 
| corner lot for the purposes of these rules if the arc is of less 
i radius than one hundred fifty (150) feet and the tangents to the 
j curve, at the two points where the lot lines meet the curve or 

the straight street line, extended, form an interior angle of 
I less than one hundred thirty-five (135) degrees. 
i 

I 
i CAAPB 234 Lot, interior. 

j Any lot other than a corner lot. 

CAAPB 235 Lot, through. 

Any interior lot having frontage on two streets. 

# * * 
CAAPB 236 Lot, zoning. 

A single tract of land, comprised of one or more lots 
located within a single block, which, at the time of filing for